

KLAMATH COUNTY
TURNOVER SUMMARY REPORT FOR TURNOVER 2019-11
TURNOVER DATE: Feb 3, 2020

Feb 3, 2020

TAX YEAR	BEGINNING YR TAX BALANCE	(-) PAYMENTS YTD/CURRENT	(-) DISCOUNT YTD/CRNT	(+) DEL INT YTD/CURRENT	FOR INT YTD/CRNT	TIER 1 YTD/CRNT	TIER 2 YTD/CRNT	(+) REF INT YTD/CRNT	(+) REFUND ADJ YTD/CURRENT	(+) ADJUSTMNTS YTD/CURRENT	CURRENT BALANCE
TAX APPEAL RESERVE			0.00								
	TOTAL:		0.00	0.00							

KLAMATH COUNTY
TURNOVER SUMMARY REPORT FOR TURNOVER 2019-11
TURNOVER DATE: Feb 3, 2020

Feb 3, 2020

TAX YEAR	BEGINNING YR TAX BALANCE	(-) PAYMENTS YTD/CURRENT	(-) DISCOUNT YTD/CRNT	(+) DEL INT YTD/CURRENT	FOR INT YTD/CRNT	TIER 1 YTD/CRNT	TIER 2 YTD/CRNT	(+) REF INT YTD/CRNT	(+) REFUND ADJ YTD/CURRENT	(+) ADJUSTMNTS YTD/CURRENT	CURRENT BALANCE
2019	76,217,235.11	66,788,247.24	1,963,588.30	6,401.41	0.00	3,254.89	980.64	0.00	-2,450.60	-110,238.85	7,359,111.53
		553,135.12	173.29	2,467.57	0.00	1,254.77	377.63	0.00	0.00	-6,574.02	
	PRIOR YR REFUND	-166.70	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-166.70	0.00	
2018	3,532,148.71	1,712,056.91	152.73	78,294.46	264.78	38,930.93	11,656.56	0.00	-2,428.76	-32,253.20	1,863,551.57
		56,016.69	0.00	4,683.41	162.41	2,291.70	676.64	0.00	33.34	-738.76	
2017	66,195,993.01	580,493.79	0.00	77,920.41	1,339.41	38,551.73	12,133.53	0.00	2,105.85	-22,244.66	65,673,280.82
		41,326.87	0.00	6,533.64	237.73	3,218.07	1,002.55	0.00	33.34	-794.65	
2016	67,349,424.98	436,447.13	0.00	86,270.48	3,028.12	42,120.99	13,336.72	0.00	2,495.26	-20,304.19	66,981,439.40
		23,466.94	0.00	5,208.93	249.59	2,535.64	791.50	0.00	33.34	-830.46	
2015	66,212,711.86	440,100.10	0.00	109,809.65	3,192.72	53,398.30	16,915.65	0.00	111.96	-18,915.25	65,863,618.12
		6,265.27	0.00	1,772.84	234.86	785.85	244.31	0.00	33.34	-862.26	
2014	62,147,502.85	29,740.78	0.00	9,680.91	2,956.00	3,415.86	1,091.17	0.00	33.34	-18,098.45	62,109,377.87
		959.80	0.00	327.02	86.32	123.40	39.16	0.00	33.34	-836.02	
2013	60,786,178.48	11,241.37	0.00	4,094.79	1,682.03	1,241.90	390.34	0.00	132.95	-18,627.35	60,760,537.50
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-850.74	
2012	58,478,163.91	1,503.22	0.00	502.72	111.85	225.85	76.82	0.00	0.00	-6,754.28	58,470,409.13
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-861.20	
2011	58,206,260.21	1,256.24	0.00	562.02	128.84	223.93	74.69	0.00	0.00	-6,164.53	58,199,401.46
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-636.96	
2010	57,453,020.02	764.77	0.00	346.01	0.06	178.49	58.88	0.00	0.00	-2,856.83	57,449,744.43
		38.04	0.00	17.44	0.00	9.00	2.96	0.00	0.00	-517.99	
2009	57,252,018.99	9.82	0.00	4.83	0.00	2.48	0.81	0.00	0.00	-1,549.71	57,250,464.29
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2008	57,150,873.60	445.32	0.00	226.93	0.00	116.73	37.80	0.00	0.00	-1,783.01	57,148,872.20
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2007	51,302,886.69	463.79	0.00	246.20	0.00	126.95	41.72	0.00	0.00	-939.15	51,301,729.95
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2006	48,419,605.20	3,080.99	0.00	1,814.76	460.41	694.47	220.69	0.00	0.00	-946.49	48,417,392.48
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2005	45,819,912.18	2,772.78	0.00	1,682.51	409.51	651.56	205.47	0.00	0.00	-1,924.00	45,816,897.91
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
PRIOR	1,002,075,454.27	5,035.79	0.00	3,110.96	266.91	1,455.44	458.91	0.00	0.00	-11,091.63	1,002,062,437.81
		174.92	0.00	112.33	0.00	57.35	17.73	0.00	0.00	0.00	
1,838,599,390.07		70,013,660.04	1,963,741.03	380,969.05	13,840.64	184,590.50	57,680.40	0.00	0.00	-274,691.58	1,766,728,266.47
		681,216.95	173.29	21,123.18	970.91	10,275.78	3,152.48	0.00	0.00	-13,503.06	

ADDITIONAL TURNOVER AMOUNTS	CURRENT	YTD
CASH OVER/UNDER	0.00	
CURRENT YEAR OFFSETS	0.00	
LAND SALES	0.00	
OTHER TAX DISTRIBUTION	0.00	
SUSSMAN SHANK	0.00	

MONTH:

\$ 697,328.10 **TOTAL ACTIVITY**
 Activity Report Total

2,682.89 Fees Total
 (3,441.07) NSF'S
 - Other
 1,000.00 Other
 (32,117.42) REFUNDS

TURNOVER \$ 681,216.95

Fees:	\$	2,682.89
A&T	\$	13,428.26
	\$	16,111.15

TOTAL PREPAYS:	\$	566.27
-----------------------	----	--------

Total	GL Account	
715,775.44	7060-1000-0000-9700-44000	Unseg Taxes
566.27	7065-1000-0000-9700-40000	Prepays
13,428.26	7002-1000-0000-9700-40011	A & T Fund
447.70	1000-1030-1031-1000-69989	Warrant Rec/Rel Fee
619.56	1000-1030-1031-1000-43983	Warrant Service Fee
33.00	1000-1030-1031-1000-43983	NSF Fee
1,582.63	1000-1030-1031-1000-43983	Foreclosure Fees

Tier One	Tier Two	Total A&T
\$ 10,275.78	\$ 3,152.48	\$ 13,428.26

ACTIVITY REPORT - KLAMATH COUNTY TAX OFFICE

TRANSACTIONS FROM: 154837 TO 155986

PERIOD FROM: 01-01-2020 TO 01-31-2020

February 3, 2020

TAX YEAR	PREVIOUS TAX BALANCE	PMT RCPTS	TURNOVER	DISCOUNT	DIST. INT.	FORE INT	1ST TIER	2ND TIER	REF. INT.	TAX CREDIT	ENDING TAX BALANCE
		PMT ADJS	TURNOVER	DISCOUNT	DIST. INT.	FORE INT	1ST TIER	2ND TIER	REF. INT.	ADJ CREDIT	
		VCHR ADJS	TURNOVER	DISCOUNT	DIST. INT.	FORE INT	1ST TIER	2ND TIER	REF. INT.	TX ROLL CREDIT	
2019-20	7,846,267.45	587,747.12	586,110.85	122.24	2,473.42	0.00	1,257.74	378.53	0.00	-583,759.67	7,288,834.59
		-32,979.60	-32,975.73	51.05	-5.85	0.00	-2.97	-0.90	0.00	32,900.83	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-6,574.02	
2018-19	1,882,634.05	59,751.63	56,741.63	0.00	4,746.87	162.41	2,323.87	686.13	0.00	-51,994.76	1,830,519.87
		-799.94	-758.28	0.00	-63.46	0.00	-32.17	-9.49	0.00	619.34	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-738.76	
2017-18	1,070,372.84	46,193.08	41,918.33	0.00	6,614.39	237.73	3,259.34	1,015.41	0.00	-35,303.94	1,034,752.23
		-678.93	-624.80	0.00	-80.75	0.00	-41.27	-12.86	0.00	477.98	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-794.65	
2016-17	614,232.05	26,794.08	23,466.94	0.00	5,208.93	249.59	2,535.64	791.50	0.00	-18,258.01	595,110.65
		-33.34	-33.34	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-32.93	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-830.46	
2015-16	122,704.30	7,295.43	6,265.27	0.00	1,772.84	234.86	785.85	244.31	0.00	-4,492.43	117,316.47
		-33.34	-33.34	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-33.14	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-862.26	
2014-15	56,896.96	1,122.36	959.80	0.00	327.02	86.32	123.40	39.16	0.00	-632.78	55,396.64
		-33.34	-33.34	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-31.52	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-836.02	
2013-14	31,915.49	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	31,001.53
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-63.22	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-850.74	
2012-13	23,770.67	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	22,852.47
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-57.00	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-861.20	
PRIOR	109,417.39	300.00	212.96	0.00	129.77	0.00	66.35	20.69	0.00	-83.19	108,179.25
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-1,154.95	
TOTALS	11,758,211.20	729,203.70	715,675.78	122.24	21,273.24	970.91	10,352.19	3,175.73	0.00	-694,524.78	11,083,963.70
		-34,558.49	-34,458.83	51.05	-150.06	0.00	-76.41	-23.25	0.00	33,780.34	
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-13,503.06	
ALL CATEGORY TOTALS (MEMO)		694,645.21	681,216.95	173.29	21,123.18	970.91	10,275.78	3,152.48	0.00	-674,247.50	

NON-TAX	PREVIOUS BALANCE	RECEIPTS	TAX ADJUSTMENTS	ENDING BALANCE
2019-20	516.87	0.00	33.00	549.87
2018-19	36,962.21	667.10	0.00	36,295.11
2017-18	23,987.55	349.16	33.00	23,671.39
2016-17	70.00	0.00	0.00	70.00
2015-16	13,021.92	1,210.21	39,000.00	50,811.71
2014-15	39,093.58	372.42	0.00	38,721.16
2013-14	6,249.23	0.00	0.00	6,249.23
2012-13	1,202.99	0.00	0.00	1,202.99
PRIOR	17,395.01	84.00	80.00	17,311.01
TOTALS	138,499.36	2,682.89	39,066.00	174,882.47
GRAND TOTAL	11,896,710.56	697,328.10	39,066.00	11,238,448.46

ACTIVITY SUMMARY	
LOCK BOX	0.00
TAPE EXCHANGE	0.00
PREPAID	0.00
DEPOSIT AT BANKS	0.00
EPAYMENT	0.00
REFUNDS	-32,117.42